
Contract Amendment No. 3 

“Printing of Posters under MLAMP” 
Purchase Order No. MBMA/MLAMP/ISC&ED/32/G-126/2023/224; Dated: March 6, 20203 

As per the report received from the concern component the Design for the Posters has not been completed. Therefore, the last date for 

completion and delivery of the printing materials has been Re-Extended to 15th November, 2023.  

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Clause Reference  Original Clause Amended Clause 

 

 

    1. 

 

 

Purchase Order No. 

MBMA/MLAMP/ISC&ED/3

2/G-126/2023/224; Dated: 

March 6,2023; Specific 

Terms of this Purchase 

Order; 2 

 

 

 

  

Completion period: The Goods are to be 

delivered within [60 days] from the date 

of this Purchase Order; that is by May 6, 

2023. 
 

 

 

Completion period: The Goods are to be 

delivered within [254days] from the date of 

this Purchase Order; that is by November 

15, 2023. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             

                                          Sd/- 

                                                                                                                         Shri. Augustus. S. Suting                        

                                                                                                                  Deputy Project Director, MLAMP 

                                                                                                                                        Meghalaya Basin Management Agency 

 

 


